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MARLBOROUGH-NELSON-WESTLAND SHEEP DISTRICT—continued.
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No. of Sheep on

April 30, April 30,
1922. 1923.

No. of Sheep on

April 30, April 30,
1922. 1923.

Waimea County—continued.
Hannan, A. J., Hira
Harman, H., Little Ben, Brightwater
Harris, C. S., Kiwi
Hart, James, Hart's Valley, Richmond
Harvey and P'ranklyn, Sandy Bay
Harvey, H. T., Hira
Harvey, Isaac, Hira
Harvey, J., Uppor Moutere
Ilawkcs, W. M., Awa
Hawthorne, M., Aniseed Valley, Hope
Haycock, Edward J., Willow Bank, Ngati-

moti
Haycock, George S., Pokororo
Haycock, George S., and Sons, Tho Aniseed

Valley Run, Richmond
Haycock, Stanley, Richmond
Heath Bros., Rosedale, Motueka
Heath, J. T., Graham River, Pokororo
Hebberd, H. J., Whangamoa
Heine, Eric, Upper Moutere
Heine, P. W., Upper Moutere
Heine, J. C. G., Upper Moutere ..

Henderson, H. G, Kairuru
Henderson, W. J., Otawhero, Sandy Bay ..

Henrick, W., Redwood's Valley
Herrick, F. W., Lower Moutere
Herrick, S. A., Lower Moutere
Herwin, George, Tophouse
Hewetson, J. H. C, Kendal Grove, Upper

Moutere
Hewetson, Thomas, Upper Moutere
Hewitt, N. A., Sunnydale, Orinoco
Hickey, John 0., Sherry Rivor
Hickmott, —, Riwaka
Higgins, A. G, The Forks, Wairoa Gorge,

Spring Grove
Higgins, A. E., Spring Grove
Higgins Bros., Spring Grove
Higgins, C. V., Belgrove
Higgins, E. P., Belgrove
Higgins, Georgo R., Fossil Farm, Spring

Grove
Higgins, J. J.,Tadmor
Higgins, L. A., Belgrove
Higgins, Roy A., Woodlands, Foxhill
Higgins, Roy A., Woodlands, Foxhill
Hill, A., Hope
Hill, W., Willow Bank, Sherry River
Hippolite, Jack, Karaka, Croixolles
Hippolite, Joseph, Croixelles
Hobson, George, Ngarua, Riwaka
Hocton, A. L., Dovedale
Hocton, L. W., Dovedale
Hodges Bros. (Pearce property), Pokororo
Hodgkinson, Frederick, Tadmor
Hodgkinson, G. G., Tadmor
Hodgkinson, R., Upper Moutere
Holdaway, G. R., Braeburn
Holder, Francis, Pangatotara (rural de-

livery), Motueka
Holland, Edward Moses, Woodlawn, Foxhill
Holland, Malcolm, Bevorloy, P'oxhill
Holland, Mrs. Mary, Belgrove
Holmes, J., Tadmor
Holmes, R. J., Hira
Holmwood, Arthur Henry (Pokororo pro-

perty), East Takaka
Holmwood Bros., Pokororo
Holyoako, F. T., Sandy Bay
Holyoake, R., Sandy Bay, Riwaka
Hopgood, A. C, Tapawera
Horton, Isaac E., Golden Downs, Nelson ..

Hoult, E. G M., Belgrove
Hoult, E. J., Belgrove
Hoult, E. S. and R., Wai-iti
Hoult, Joseph, Wai-iti
Hoult, L. J., Wai-iti ..

Hunt Bros., Belgrove
Hunt, G. and A., Wantwood, Wakefield ..

Hunt, G. R., Wantwood, Wakefield
Hunt, Thomas, and Son, Highfield, Koreke..
Hunt, Thomas, Highfield, Koreke
Hunt, W. R., Koreke, Wakefield
Hunter, G. F., Wairoa Gorge, Wakefield ..

571
504
558
712
150
329
600

727
220

78

557
1,927

25
304
153
506

60
138
123

2,400
008

18
180

13
440
502

202
098
493
914
477

153

400
558
217

637
505
554
752
102
347
500

80
746
450

75

487
1,704

40
Nil

182
516

22
140
33

2,227
542

Nil
163
15

494
535

117
083
354
812
544

160
222
350
508

Nil

Waimea County—continued.
Hyde, H. C. (Estate of), Brightwater
Hyde, L. G., Brightwater
Hyland, M., Motueka ..

Hyland, M. and H, Woodstock, Ngatimoti
Inwood, C. H., Dovedale
Inwood, H. E., Motueka
Inwood, Harold, R. S., Pigeon Valley!

Wakefield
Inwood, J. '!'., Dovedale
Inwood John (rural mail-delivery), Motueka
Inwood, Lawrence, Motueka
Inwood, Wilfred L., Pangatotara (rural de-

livery), Mitueka
Irvine, R. M., Brightwater
Irvine, W. D., Glen Nevis, Brightwater
Jaekett, A. John, Jackett's Island, Hau ..

Jackson, R. B., Trafalgar Street, Nelson ..

Jane, H. B., Korere
Jenkins, A. G B., Riwaka
Jenkins, Charles, Wakofield
Johnson, H. D., Aniseod Valloy, Hope
Johnson, Miss E. T., Kiwi
Johnston, H. K., Aniseed Valley, Hope

..

Johnston, James H., Hope
Johnston, M. M., Upper Moutere..
Jones, Arthur I., Atapo..
Jones, E. H-, Battery Hill, Matariki
Jones, L., Sandy Bay
Jordan, A., Dovedale
Jordan, J. H., Stanley Brook
Jordan, William A., Korere
Kclling, John A., Matariki
Kemp, Arthur, Westwood, Braeburn
Kcmpthorne, S., Tirabunga, Brightwater

..

Kenyon, A. A., Thorpe ..

Kerr, A., Blue Glen, Kohatu
Kerr, A. A., Kohatu
Kerr, A. P., Luey's Creek, Brightwater
Kerr, D. A., Kohatu
Kerr, R., Hillside Farm, Hiwipango
Kerr, Robert, Hope
Kerr, Walter S. (Estato of), Wai-iti
Kidson, G. H., Sherry River
King and Harley, Glen-iti Station, Golden

Downs
Kinzett, Alfred, Tapawera
Kinzett, Arthur P'., Kiwi
Kinzett, Mrs. Sophia, Tapawera
Kissel, W. J., Woodlands, Maitai, Post-

office, Nelson
Kite, Henry, Tapawera
Knyvett, H. P. (Estate of), Marchwood, Hau
Krammer, George H. F., Lower Moutere ..

Krammer, Harry, Lower Moutere
Lammas, A., Wakefield
Lammas, B. J., Dovedale
Lammas, E. J., Dovedalo
Lammas, E. J. D., Dovedale
Lammas,E. J. D. (Pigeon Valley proporty),

Dovedalo
Lammas, Newton, Wakefield
Langman, H. W., Thorpe
Lankow, GeorgeW., Overlook, Hope
Large, P'rederick G, Rai Falls
Leach, J. H., Wakatu
Loach, Percy J., Mount Pleasant, Ngatimoti
Limmer, J. J., Ngatimoti
Limmer, Mrs. Caroline, Tottenham Rise,

Lower Moutere
Lines, A. A., Sherry River
Lines, Arthur A., Wai-iti
Lines, Austin, Wairoa Gorge, Brightwater..
Lnes, C. A. Bluff Farm, Tui
Lines, Charles, Wai-iti
Lines, P\ H. J., Sherry River
Lines, H. J.,Wai-iti
Lines, J. W., Sherry River
Lines, W. H. J., Ngatimoti
Linton Bros., Maitai, Nelson
Litchfield. S. J., Hope ..

Livescy, William. Motueka
Llewellyn Bros., Orinoco
Lloyd, li., Pangatotara
Lovoridgo, P.rnost, Thorpe

200
414
145
273

33
48

132
22

239
120

520
1,395

365
41
80

660
80

41
570
800
126
536

1,052
29

1,072
190
730
378

40
281

80
2,043

27
330

1,297
104

6
73

1,535

460
210
298
149
249

40
Nil
lol

17
168
132

500
1,210

300
45

100
660

78
250

50
543
800
115
405
835

39
1,040

262
741

Nil
42

235
59

1,947
Nil
312
925
Nil

10
Nil
Nil

1,535
360
338
240

35
138
212
508
703
992
550
252
942
820
294

60
52

310

204
363

Nil
216

58
209
513
573
878
419
223
913
840
224
60
10

307

258
44

304
510

179
26
51
53

140
423

221
58

292
412

102
Nil

39
30

230
277
301
143
155

138
175

65
50
50
57

55
17
54
50

142
Nil

214
915
230
424

25
34

120
139

203
571
252
303

28
38
80

111

12

33
230
871

22
1,012

155
80

220
176
112
465

25
230
827

6
833
179
80

241
Nil

87
507

1,158
Nil
155

1,260
568
650

310

708
410
407
326
198
527
192

260
505
796
256

Nil
300
173
508
142
144

Nil
539
512

40
767

1,259

1,260
700
635

11
504
608

47
758
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